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97/2018
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220/2018
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Mpe3ume n nme
Aspamosuh, Mutap
Byunh, Munuua

hykuh, Mpeapar
WMBeaHosuh, Jlyka
JosaHoBwuh, Jenucaeeta
Jbelwrak, MurbaH
MapuHosuh, Emunuja
Mawwuh, Jlyka

Merak Makcumosuh, Tapa
MwHakoBuh, AHa
HeperkoBuh, KpnctuHa
Hwukonuh, KatapuHa
Hukonuh, MeTap
MeTtpaw, NBaH
Mynosau, J1laszap
Panhenosuh, CphaH
Pauuh, Munow

Crajuh, CtaHoje
CrojurskoBuh, borgaH
Thupuh, CtedaH
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YKkynHo
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54.15
68.55
39.7
79.2
62.65
51.4
57.8
30.3
69.2
64.45
62.7
79.1
66.95
60.9
61.35
91
88.05
66.05
71.5
48.75

OueHa

—
O NOONNNOONNNOIO O NOWO NSO

HanomeHa

300r NpucycTBa Ha NpakTUukKymMmmnma



